Product Specific Brochure www.prolyte.com
BGR35 Pre-rig
BGR35 pre-rig truss
SMART RIGGING, SIDE ENTRY LOAD-INS, FULL PROTECTION, ONE-PERSON HANDLING
The PROLYTE BGR35 pre-rig truss system enables fast rigging and safe transport of pre-mounted lighting fixtures.
Its durable design offers flexibility and easy handling for touring and fixed installations. Witha width of 600
mm, it fits standard truck dimensions, and compatible truss modules and dollies enable efficient stacking. Side
protection prevents damage, while foldable dolly legs save space.

Suspension bar 50x4 mm
Tube options:
• Tube with Helm 100 profile
• I-track profile
7 different heights in steps of 50 mm; 5x12.5 mm
holes (to attach different or additional profiles)
BGR35 PRE-RIG FIXED MODEL
Reliable performance. Cost-effective solution.
The BGR35 pre-rig fixed model delivers everything
you need for efficient pre-rigging without
unnecessary complexity, ideal for budget-conscious
productions and rental inventories.
BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS SERIES FIXED CENTRE CHORD
Standard available lengths and codes
Metres Feet Weight (kg) Weight (lbs) Description Code Item number
1.22 4 21.8 48.05  BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS FIXED LENGTH 122 CM BGR35PRF-L122 111110721
2.44 8 42.5 93.67  BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS FIXED LENGTH 244 CM BGR35PRF-L244 111110722
3.05 10 52.6 115.93  BGR35 PRE RIG-TRUSS FIXED LENGTH 305 CM BGR35PRF-L305 111110723
Black powder-coated RAL 9005, textured
1.22 4 21.8 48.05  BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS FIXED LENGTH 122 CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35PRF-L122-RAL9005-TXT 111110724
2.44 8 42.5 93.67  BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS FIXED LENGTH 24 4CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35PRF-L244-RAL9005-TXT 111110725
3.05 10 52.6 115.93  BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS FIXED LENGTH 305 CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35PRF-L305-RAL9005-TXT 111110726
Other lengths available on request
BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS SERIES ADJUSTABLE CENTRE CHORD
Standard available lengths and codes
Metres Feet Weight (kg) Weight (lbs) Description Code Item number
1.22 4 23.4 51.57  BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS ADJUSTABLE LENGTH 122 CM BGR35-PRA-L122 111110727
2.44 8 44.8 98.74  BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS ADJUSTABLE LENGTH 244 CM BGR35-PRA-L244 111110728
3.05 10 55.1 121.44  BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS ADJUSTABLE LENGTH 305 CM BGR35-PRA-L305 111110729
Black powder-coated RAL 9005, textured
1.22 4 23.4 51.57  BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS ADJUSTABLE LENGTH 122 CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35PRA-L122-RAL9005-TXT 111110730
2.44 8 44.8 98.74  BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS ADJUSTABLE LENGTH 244 CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35PRA-L244-RAL9005-TXT 111110731
3.05 10 55.1 121.44  BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS ADJUSTABLE LENGTH 305 CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35PRA-L305-RAL9005-TXT 111110732

16 52.5 84 56
17 55.8 72 48
18 59.0 62 41
19 62.3 53 36
20 65.6 46 31
Technical specifications - BGR35 pre-rig series
Alloy EN AW-6082 T6
Main chords Square 50 x 50 mm
Straight members Square Square 40 x 40 mm
Diagonal members  Ø 25x3 mm
Connection system BGR type
BGR35 pre-rig dolly
BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS SERIES DOLLY
Standard available lengths and codes
Metres Feet Weight (kg) Weight (lbs) Description Code Item number
1.22 4 31 68.32  BGR35 PRE-RIG DOLLY  LENGTH 122 CM BGR35-PRD-L122 111110733
2.44 8 38 83.75  BGR35 PRE-RIG DOLLY LENGTH 244 CM BGR35-PRD-L244 111110734
3.05 10 44 96.98  BGR35 PRE-RIG DOLLY LENGTH 305 CM BGR35-PRD-L305 111110735
Black powder-coated RAL 9005, textured
1.22 4 31 68.32  BGR35 PRE-RIG DOLLY  LENGTH 122 CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35-PRD-L122-RAL9005-TXT 111110737
2.44 8 38 83.75  BGR35 PRE-RIG DOLLY LENGTH 244 CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35-PRD-L244-RAL9005-TXT 111110738
3.05 10 44 96.98  BGR35 PRE RIG DOLLY LENGTH 305 CM RAL9005 TXT PC-BGR35-PRD-L305-RAL9005-TXT 111110739

•	 Holes every 10 cm on U-profile to lock with
locking pin
CORNER HINGE
The angle-adjustable corner is designed to add maximum flexibility
to your pre-rig truss configurations. With a wide adjustment range
from 5° to 60°, it allows precise positioning for complex rigging
layouts and creative stage designs.
The corner works in two directions, enabling both upward and
downward angles to be set quickly and accurately, making it ideal
for sloped truss lines, architectural applications or dynamic lighting
setups.
Accessories
BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS SERIES DOLLY
Standard available lengths and codes
Description Code
BGR35 GUIDE RAIL SET, 2 PIECES LENGTH 122 CM BGR35-GR-L122
BGR35 GUIDE RAIL SET, 2 PIECES LENGTH 244 CM BGR35-GR-L244
BGR35 GUIDE RAIL SET, 2 PIECES LENGTH 305 CM BGR35-GR-L305
BGR35 SUSPEND BAR FOR GUIDE RAILS ADJUSTABLE BGR-GR-SB-01
BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS SERIES DOLLY
Standard available lengths and codes
Weight

BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS SERIES LIFTING BRACKET
Standard available lengths and codes
Weight
(kg)
Weight
(lbs)
Description Code Item number
5.86 kg 12.92 BGR35 FORK LIFT BRACKET BGR-ACC-FLB-01 111110740
BGR35 PRE-RIG TRUSS SERIES DOLLY
Standard available lengths and codes
Weight (kg) Weight (lbs) Description Code Item number
0.72 1.59 CONNECTOR 0 MM BGR35-S00 111200321
0.72 1.59 CONNECTOR 2 MM BGR35-S02
0.72 1.59 CONNECTOR 3 MM BGR35-S03
0.72 1.59 CONNECTOR 4 MM BGR35-S04
0.06 0.13 LOCKING PIN 12 MM BGR35-LP12 111600367
0.02 0.04 SAFETY CLIP 4 MM ACC-LP-04 111600049
Prolyte B.V.
Industriepark 9
9351 PA Leek